COUNCIL FOR SECURITY COOPERATION IN THE ASIA PACIFIC
31°T CSCAP Steering Committee Meeting

Sheraton Imperial Hotel, Kuala Lumpur

Malaysia

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Sunday, 31 May 2009

1400-1830

2000-2200

Meeting of the CSCAP Review Committee (Attendance is optional —
only one per Member Committee that attends)

Welcoming Dinner and Registration

Monday, 1 June 2009

0800-0930

0930-1100

1100-1230

1230-1400

1400-1700

Registration

Meeting of the CSCAP Planning Committee

Meeting of the CSCAP Study Group Co-Chairs

Lunch

31°T CSCAP Steering Committee Meeting




