

COUNCIL FOR SECURITY COOPERATION IN THE ASIA PACIFIC 31ST CSCAP Steering Committee Meeting Sheraton Imperial Hotel, Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Sunday, 31 May 2009

1400-1830	Meeting of the CSCAP Review Committee (Attendance is optional – only one per Member Committee that attends)
2000-2200	Welcoming Dinner and Registration
Monday, 1 June 2009	
0800-0930	Registration
0930-1100	Meeting of the CSCAP Planning Committee
1100-1230	Meeting of the CSCAP Study Group Co-Chairs
1230-1400	Lunch
1400-1700	31 ST CSCAP Steering Committee Meeting